
Bund München 1 : 3 Post SV Düsseldorf

Engleder Barbara 396 : 397 Mager Jessica
Ettner Norbert 393 : 397 Hellenbrand Peter
Rachl Silvia 390 : 390 Kleinmanns Amelie
Walo Michaela 388 : 387 Conrad Markus
Time Regina 393 : 396 Kregel Jessica

1960 : 1967

SV Petersaurach 4 : 1 Tus Hilgert

Obermoser Stephanie 395 : 393 Zublasing Petra
Schallenberger Nicolas 392 : 386 Palm Julia
Markart Miriam 391 : 383 Schmul Erich
Grünwedel Tina 392 : 396 Felix Manuela
Bauer Matthias 392 : 387 Hoche Thomas

1962 : 1945

HSG München 4 : 1 SB Freiheit

Gschwandtner Selina 397 : 393 Beer Jolyn
Schmirl Alexander 391 : 389 Bamsey Michael
Mohaupt Tino 391 : 394 Piepjohn Patricia
Straub Isabella 395 : 393 Prekel Martina
Simon Julia 394 : 386 Höfs Sebastian

1968 : 1955

SSVG Brigachtal 2 : 3 SSG Kevelaer

Sidi Peter 398 : 399 Richter Sergy
Friedel Eva 389 : 388 Schumacher Nils
Bischof Nathalie 391 : 395 Seipel Patricia
Sackner Markus 393 : 392 Kösters Katharina
Effinger Alexander 388 : 390 Thomas Alexander
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Post SV Düsseldorf 2 : 3 HSG München

Mager Jessica 397 : 396 Gschwandtner Selina
Hellenbrand Peter 399 : 394 Schmirl Alexander
Kleinmanns Amelie 392 : 397 Mohaupt Tino
Conrad Markus 387 : 397 Straub Isabella
Kregel Jessica 390 : 392 Simon Julia

1965 : 1976

SV Petersaurach 2 : 3 SSG Kevelaer

Obermoser Stephanie 393 : 399 Richter Sergy
SchallenbergerNicolas 396 : 394 Seipel Patricia
Markart Miriam 393 : 394 Kösters Katharina
Grünwedel Tina 396 : 394 Thomas Alexander
Bauer Matthias 9 387 : 387 10 Erstfeld Jana
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Post SV Düsseldorf 2 : 3 SV Petersaurach

Mager Jessica 397 : 398 Obermoser Stephanie
Hellenbrand Peter 395 : 391 Schallenberger Nicolas
Kleinmanns Amelie 389 : 396 Markart Miriam
Conrad Markus 383 : 391 Grünwedel Tina
Kregel Jessica 388 : 386 Krebs Torsten

1952 : 1962

HSG München 3 : 2 SSG Kevelaer

Gschwandtner Selina 397 : 398 Richter Sergy
Schmirl Alexander 387 : 384 Schumacher Nils
Mohaupt Tino 396 : 394 Seipel Patricia
Straub Isabella 398 : 393 Kösters Katharina
Simon Julia 390 : 394 Thomas Alexander

1968 : 1963
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ViertelFinale Engleder Barbara Bund München 99 98 99 100 396 : 397 97 100 100 100 Post SV Düsseldorf Mager Jessica
ViertelFinale Ettner Norbert Bund München 96 100 98 99 393 : 397 99 99 100 99 Post SV Düsseldorf Hellenbrand Peter
ViertelFinale Rachl Silvia Bund München 96 99 99 96 390 : 390 97 99 96 98 Post SV Düsseldorf Kleinmanns Amelie
ViertelFinale Walo Michaela Bund München 97 98 95 98 388 : 387 94 99 98 96 Post SV Düsseldorf Conrad Markus
ViertelFinale Time Regina Bund München 97 98 98 100 393 : 396 99 99 99 99 Post SV Düsseldorf Kregel Jessica

ViertelFinale Obermoser Stephanie SV Petersaurach 100 98 100 97 395 : 393 97 99 98 99 TUS Hilgert Zublasing Petra
ViertelFinale Schallenberger Nicolas SV Petersaurach 97 100 98 97 392 : 386 96 96 98 96 TUS Hilgert Palm Julia
ViertelFinale Markart Miriam SV Petersaurach 95 99 98 99 391 : 383 98 95 94 96 TUS Hilgert Schmul Erich
ViertelFinale Grünwedel Tina SV Petersaurach 98 99 96 99 392 : 396 99 98 99 100 TUS Hilgert Felix Manuela
ViertelFinale Bauer Matthias SV Petersaurach 99 99 97 97 392 : 387 98 96 96 97 TUS Hilgert Hoche Thomas

ViertelFinale Gschwandtner Selina HSG München 99 99 99 100 397 : 393 97 99 97 100 SB Freiheit Beer Jolyn
ViertelFinale Schmirl Alexander HSG München 99 98 99 95 391 : 389 97 98 96 98 SB Freiheit Bamsey Michael
ViertelFinale Mohaupt Tino HSG München 100 97 97 97 391 : 394 98 98 99 99 SB Freiheit Piepjohn Patricia
ViertelFinale Straub Isabella HSG München 99 99 99 98 395 : 393 99 100 97 97 SB Freiheit Prekel Martina
ViertelFinale Simon Julia HSG München 100 96 98 100 394 : 386 96 96 97 97 SB Freiheit Höfs Sebastian

ViertelFinale Sidi Peter SSVG Brigachtal 100 98 100 100 398 : 399 100 99 100 100 SSG Kevelaer Richter Sergy
ViertelFinale Friedel Eva SSVG Brigachtal 97 97 97 98 389 : 388 97 96 98 97 SSG Kevelaer Schumacher Nils
ViertelFinale Bischof Nathalie SSVG Brigachtal 99 98 97 97 391 : 395 97 100 100 98 SSG Kevelaer Seipel Patricia
ViertelFinale Sackner Markus SSVG Brigachtal 98 98 98 99 393 : 392 97 99 98 98 SSG Kevelaer Kösters Katharina
ViertelFinale Effinger Alexander SSVG Brigachtal 97 95 98 98 388 : 390 99 100 95 96 SSG Kevelaer Thomas Alexander

Halbfinale Mager Jessica Post SV Düsseldorf 98 99 100 100 397 : 396 99 99 99 99 HSG München Gschwandtner Selina
Halbfinale Hellenbrand Peter Post SV Düsseldorf 100 99 100 100 399 : 394 97 97 100 100 HSG München Schmirl Alexander
Halbfinale Kleinmanns Amelie Post SV Düsseldorf 98 97 98 99 392 : 397 100 99 100 98 HSG München Mohaupt Tino
Halbfinale Conrad Markus Post SV Düsseldorf 96 98 96 97 387 : 397 99 100 99 99 HSG München Straub Isabella
Halbfinale Kregel Jessica Post SV Düsseldorf 98 97 98 97 390 : 392 98 96 99 99 HSG München Simon Julia

Halbfinale Obermoser Stephanie SV Petersaurach 98 99 99 97 393 : 399 100 100 100 99 SSG Kevelaer Richter Sergy
Halbfinale Schallenberger Nicolas SV Petersaurach 99 98 99 100 396 : 394 99 99 99 97 SSG Kevelaer Seipel Patricia
Halbfinale Markart Miriam SV Petersaurach 99 98 98 98 393 : 394 99 98 99 98 SSG Kevelaer Kösters Katharina
Halbfinale Grünwedel Tina SV Petersaurach 97 100 100 99 396 : 394 100 98 97 99 SSG Kevelaer Thomas Alexander
Halbfinale Bauer Matthias SV Petersaurach 97 97 98 95 387 9 : 10 387 96 96 97 98 SSG Kevelaer Erstfeld Jana

Finale-P3 Mager Jessica Post SV Düsseldorf 98 100 100 99 397 : 398 100 99 100 99 SV Petersaurach Obermoser Stephanie
Finale-P3 Hellenbrand Peter Post SV Düsseldorf 97 100 100 98 395 : 391 94 98 99 100 SV Petersaurach Schallenberger Nicolas
Finale-P3 Kleinmanns Amelie Post SV Düsseldorf 96 98 96 99 389 : 396 99 99 98 100 SV Petersaurach Markart Miriam
Finale-P3 Conrad Markus Post SV Düsseldorf 99 96 96 92 383 : 391 98 97 99 97 SV Petersaurach Grünwedel Tina
Finale-P3 Kregel Jessica Post SV Düsseldorf 96 97 99 96 388 : 386 97 94 100 95 SV Petersaurach Krebs Torsten

Finale-P1 Gschwandtner Selina HSG München 100 100 98 99 397 : 398 99 100 99 100 SSG Kevelaer Richter Sergy
Finale-P1 Schmirl Alexander HSG München 98 98 96 95 387 : 384 94 97 95 98 SSG Kevelaer Schumacher Nils
Finale-P1 Mohaupt Tino HSG München 99 99 99 99 396 : 394 100 97 98 99 SSG Kevelaer Seipel Patricia
Finale-P1 Straub Isabella HSG München 99 100 99 100 398 : 393 97 98 99 99 SSG Kevelaer Kösters Katharina
Finale-P1 Simon Julia HSG München 97 97 97 99 390 : 394 100 99 98 97 SSG Kevelaer Thomas Alexander
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